Hobel
Hosbal de Cortés

TIPOS DE MONTAJES PARA EVENTOS

AUDITORIO

-

Capacidad maxima
personas
200
80
60
45
15

Salon

Conquistador
Extremadura
Ballesta
Alvarado
Medellin

BANQUETE SIN PISTA

{ b

Capacidad maxima

personas
170
70
60
30

Salon

Conquistador
Extremadura
Ballesta
Alvarado

ESCUELA

L]

Capacidad maxima
personas
120
50
40
20
6

Salon

Conquistador
Extremadura
Ballesta
Alvarado
Medellin

IMPERIAL

Capacidad maxima
Personas
50
40
30
18
10

Salén

Conquistador
Extremadura
Ballesta
Alvarado
Medellin

HERRADURA

Capacidad maxima
personas
40
30
25
15

Saléon

Conquistador
Extremadura
Ballesta
Alvarado
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